
Extra Ordinary Minister of Holy Communion Schedule for Saturday Evening Masses 

January, February, March - 2026 

Saturday, Jan 4 – Brenda Murphy 

Saturday,  Jan 10 – Kevin Yackel 

Saturday, Jan 17 – Sandy Yackel 

Saturday, Jan 24 – Mike Montie 

Saturday, Jan 31 – Jean Dickson 

 

Saturday, Feb 7 – Jim Zielinski 

Saturday, Feb 14 – Brenda Murphy 

Saturday, Feb 21 – Kevin Yackel 

Saturday, Feb 28 – Sandy Yackel 

 

Saturday, Mar 7 – Mike Montie 

Saturday, Mar 14 – Jean Dickson 

Saturday, Mar 21 – Jim Zielinski 

Saturday, Mar 28 – Brenda Murphy 

 

 

 


